
  
  

  
  
  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

生效日期 Effective Date : 2025.01.02

凡參加本院折實價1,100元以上之體檢計劃，即可憑收據於體檢日起計兩個月內享以上折扣優惠，優惠次數不限。 
For those who join any checkup plans worth over $1,100 (discounted price) could enjoy the above 
offer upon presenting the official receipt within 2 months. There is no limit to use the above offer.

放射診斷部優惠項目只限於只限星期一至五之辦公時間內進行。 
The offer of radiology imaging is valid on Monday to Friday (office hours) only. 

$475 
$475 

$240 
$240 
$240 
$240 
$1,120 
$1,955 
$1,095 
$1,295 
$1,095 
$6,715 

$1,615 
$14,025 
$19,635 

Both Knee Xray (AP + Lateral) 
XR Both Knee - AP 
XR Both Knee - Lateral 

Single Knee Xray (AP + Lateral) 
XR left Knee - AP 
XR left Knee - Lateral 
XR Right Knee - AP 
XR Right Knee - Lateral 

DEXA Bone Density Measurement 
Digital Mammogram (3D) 
Ultrasound of Pelvis 
Ultrasound of Breasts 
Ultrasound of Liver, Gall Bladder & Spleen 
CT Coronary Angiogram 
(Plain + Contrast) 
CT Thorax (Plain - Low Dose) 
PET-CT Whole Body (Plain) 
MRI Whole Body (Plain)

兩邊膝關節X光(兩平片位)

兩邊膝關節X光(AP平片位))

兩邊膝關節X光(Lateral平片位)

單邊膝關節X光(兩平片位)

左膝關節X光(AP平片位))

左膝關節X光(Lateral平片位)

右膝關節X光(AP平片位))

右膝關節X光(Lateral平片位)

雙能量X光骨質密度檢查

乳房X光造影(3D)

盤腔超聲波掃描

乳房超聲波掃描

肝、膽及脾超聲波掃描

心臟冠狀動脈血管電腦掃描

(平片及顯影劑)

胸腔電腦掃描(平片 - 低劑量)

全身正電子掃描(平片)

全身磁力共振掃描(平片) 

$2,685 
$470 
$455 
$400 

Treadmill / Exercise Stress Test 
Consultation by Registered Dietitian (1st Time) 
Fall Prevention Assessment by Physiotherapist 
Pap Smear

心臟耐力測試

註冊營養師個別營養指導(首次)

物理治療師預防跌倒評估

柏氏單層細胞塗片

項目 
Items

優惠價 
Special Price

其他 Others

放射診斷 Radiology Imaging
辦公時間: 只限星期一至五 Service Hours: Monday to Friday only 

體檢附加項目 
Checkup Optional Items 

優惠條款如有更改，恕不另行通知。 Terms and conditions of the offer are subject to change without prior notice.
優惠期至 Valid Until 2025.12.31

此優惠不可與其他優惠同時使用。 This offer cannot be used in conjunction with other offers. 
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