## 體檢附加項目 Checkup Optional Items



生效日期 Effective Date: 2025.01.02

2	項目 Items	優惠價 Special Price
<b>放射診斷 Radiology Imaging</b> 辦公時間: 只限星期一至五 Service Hours: Monday to Friday only		
兩邊膝關節X光(兩平片位)	Both Knee Xray (AP + Lateral)	
兩邊膝關節X光(AP平片位))	XR Both Knee - AP	\$475
兩邊膝關節X光(Lateral平片位)	XR Both Knee - Lateral	\$475
單邊膝關節X光(兩平片位)	Single Knee Xray (AP + Lateral)	
左膝關節X光(AP平片位))	XR left Knee - AP	\$240
左膝關節X光(Lateral平片位)	XR left Knee - Lateral	\$240
右膝關節X光(AP平片位))	XR Right Knee - AP	\$240
右膝關節X光(Lateral平片位)	XR Right Knee - Lateral	\$240
雙能量X光骨質密度檢查	DEXA Bone Density Measurement	\$1,120
乳房X光造影(3D)	Digital Mammogram (3D)	\$1,955
盤腔超聲波掃描	Ultrasound of Pelvis	\$1,095
乳房超聲波掃描	Ultrasound of Breasts	\$1,295
肝、膽及脾超聲波掃描	Ultrasound of Liver, Gall Bladder & Spleen	\$1,095
心臟冠狀動脈血管電腦掃描	CT Coronary Angiogram	\$6,715
(平片及顯影劑)	(Plain + Contrast)	
胸腔電腦掃描(平片 - 低劑量)	CT Thorax (Plain - Low Dose)	\$1,615
全身正電子掃描(平片)	PET-CT Whole Body (Plain)	\$14,025
全身磁力共振掃描(平片)	MRI Whole Body (Plain)	\$19,635
其他 Others		
心臟耐力測試	Treadmill / Exercise Stress Test	\$2,685
註冊營養師個別營養指導(首次)	Consultation by Registered Dietitian (1st Time)	\$470

• 凡參加本院**折實價1,100元以上之體檢計劃**,即可憑收據於體檢日起計**兩個月內**享以上折扣優惠,優惠次數不限。 For those who join any checkup plans **worth over \$1,100 (discounted price)** could enjoy the above offer upon presenting the official receipt **within 2 months**. There is no limit to use the above offer.

Pap Smear

•放射診斷部優惠項目只限於只限星期一至五之辦公時間內進行。
The offer of radiology imaging is valid on Monday to Friday (office hours) only.

優惠期至 Valid Until 2025.12.31

物理治療師預防跌倒評估

柏氏單層細胞塗片

■優惠條款如有更改,恕不另行通知。 Terms and conditions of the offer are subject to change without prior notice.
■此優惠不可與其他優惠同時使用。 This offer cannot be used in conjunction with other offers.









Fall Prevention Assessment by Physiotherapist



\$455

\$400